BENTON

AUD

Residential Energy Eficiency Program

Air Seal Control
Energy Pro Insulation Inc.

Approved Contractors

Insulation:

403 W 29" Ave. Kennewick, WA 99337
180 Moore Rd. Pasco, WA 99301

Intermountain West Insulation 9304 W Clearwater Ave. Suite A Kennewick, WA 99336

Silverbow Roofing Inc.
Smith Insulation Inc.
D&R Insulation, LLC

Tri-City Glass Inc.

Air Seal Control

Ready Go Windows
Tony’s Albrecht Glass
Air-Tight Remodeling
Glass Nook, Inc.

High Desert Glass, LLC
Intermountain West Insulation
Perfection Glass
Renewal By Andersen
Roberts Construction
Silverbow Roofing Inc.
Smith Insulation Inc.

Noble HVAC Services LLC
Solufix Heating and Cooling

3718 W 15" Ave. Kennewick, WA 99338
331 W Columbia Dr. Kennewick, WA 99336
Kennewick, WA

Windows:

304 E Columbia Dr., Kennewick, WA 99336
403 W 29" Ave. Kennewick, WA 99337

491-0357
873-4366
735-8411
586-1015
586-0408

619-4931

586-0454
491-0357

5628 W Clearwater Ave. Suite C-16, Kennewick, WA 99336 851-1917

321 Wine Country Rd. Prosser, WA 99350

125 Cottonwood Dr. Richland, WA 99352

409 Wellsian Way Richland, WA 99352

PO Box 1740 Prosser, WA 99350

9304 W Clearwater Ave. Suite A Kennewick, WA 99336
1238 Columbia Park Trail Richland, WA 99352

1426 E 39 Ave. C102 Kennewick, WA 99337

1345 Lee Blvd. Richland, WA 99352

3718 W 15" Ave. Kennewick, WA 99338

331 W Columbia Dr. Kennewick, WA 99336

Air Source/Ductless Heat Pumps:

920 Rd. 44 Pasco, WA 99301
6223 W Deschutes Ave. Kennewick, WA 99336

Huminsky’s Heating & Cooling 1926 Butler Loop Richland, WA 99354

Solstice Heating & Air, Inc.
All Assured Electric Inc.

CK Home Comfort Systems
Delta Heating & Cooling Inc.
A-One Refrigeration
Americool Heating & A/C

818 W John Day Ave. Kennewick, WA 99336
213 N Oregon Ave Pasco, WA 99301

213 E Wine Country Rd. Grandview, WA 98930
80 Wellsian Way Richland, WA 99352

910 N 20t Ave. Pasco, WA 99301

1920 Fowler St. Richland, WA 99336

Apollo Heating & Air Conditioning 1119 W Columbia Dr. Kennewick, WA 99336
Bob Rhodes Heating & AC, Inc. 111 N Volland St. Bldg. A, Kennewick, WA 99336

Bruce, Inc.

Chinook Heating & Air
Dayco Heating & Air
Jacobs & Rhodes
Campbell & Company

5115 W Brinkley Rd. Suite C, Kennewick, WA 99338
303 N Belfair Ct. Kennewick, WA 99336

11 N Auburn St. Kennewick, WA 99336

4825 W Clearwater Ave. Kennewick, WA 99336
2828 W Irving St. Pasco, WA 99301

Total Energy Management Inc. 2521 Stevens Dr. Richland, WA 99354

Total Quality Air, LLC

619 N 3 Ave. Pasco, WA 99301

786-7665
440-2917
943-6746
788-5008
735-8411
586-1177
346-6139
946-3364
582-1015
586-0408

537-2366
579-9979
302-7363
491-2060
545-0103
882-4822
943-1092
586-7613
396-9193
987-1500
783-3291
734-0669
736-1121
586-9464
783-3121
545-9848
946-4500
205-1592
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